
Team Manager

20 September 2025 Saturday SEAA Road Relay Championships Aldershot Maureen Hancock

27 September 2025 Saturday Surrey Bruce Judd Cross Country Relays Championships Norsuch Park Maureen Hancock

4 October 2025 Saturday East Surrey Cross Country League Lloyd Park (Croydon) Maureen Hancock

4 October 2025 Saturday National Road Relay Championships Birmingham Nick Hancock

11 October 2025 Saturday Young Athletes Cross Country League (1) Hurst Green, Oxted Maureen Hancock
26 October 2025 Sunday Surrey SportsHall (1) Spectrum,Guildford
2 November 2025 Sunday Epsom Downs Cross Country League (1) Epsom Downs Maureen Hancock
8 November 2025 Saturday London Youth Games Cross Country Parliament Hill Borough Schools

15 November 2025 Saturday Young Athletes Cross Country League (2) Beckenham Place Park Maureen Hancock
23 November 2025 Sunday Surrey SportsHall (2) Spectrum,Guildford
30 November 2025 Sunday Epsom Downs Cross Country League (2) Epsom Downs Maureen Hancock
29 November 2025 Saturday SEAA Inter-Counties Cross Counties Championships Horsenden Hill,Greenford Surrey County
6 December 2025 Saturday SLAN Indoor Open DWLC (Carshalton) See Coach For Information

12 December 2025 Friday Momentum Sports Indoor 60m DWLC (Carshalton)
3 January 2026 Saturday SLAN Indoor Open DWLC (Carshalton) See Coach For Information
4 January 2026 Sunday Surrey Cross Country Championships Denbies, Dorking Maureen Hancock
9 January 2026 Friday Momentum Sports Indoor 60m DWLC (Carshalton)

10 January 2026 Saturday Young Athletes Cross Country League (3) Mitcham Common Maureen Hancock
10 January 2026 Saturday
11 January 2026 Sunday
17 January 2026 Saturday Surrey School's Cross Country Championships Priory Park (Reigate) School Boroughs
17 January 2026 Saturday
18 January 2026 Sunday
24 January 2026 Saturday SEAA Cross Country Championships Beckenham Place Park Maureen Hancock
24 January 2026 Saturday
25 January 2026 Sunday
25 January 2026 Sunday Surrey SportsHall (3) Spectrum,Guildford
31 January 2026 Saturday School's Inter Counties Cross Country Championships TBC Surrey Schools
31 January 2026 Saturday
1 February 2026 Sunday
1 February 2026 Sunday Epsom Downs Cross Country League (3) Epsom Downs Maureen Hancock

London Indoor Games U13 / U15 /U17 Lee Valley See Coach For Information

SEAA Indoor Championships U20 / Senior Lee Valley See Coach For Information

SEAA Indoor Championships U13 / U15 /U17 Lee Valley See Coach For Information

Sutton & District Athletics Club

WINTER FIXTURES
2025/ 2026

CROSS - COUNTRY & ROAD RACES

London Indoor Games U20 / Senior Lee Valley See Coach For Information
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Sutton & District Athletics Club

WINTER FIXTURES
2025/ 2026

CROSS - COUNTRY & ROAD RACES

6 February 2026 Friday Momentum Sports Indoor 60m DWLC (Carshalton)
7 February 2026 Saturday Young Athletes Cross Country League (4) Wimbledon Common Maureen Hancock
7 February 2026 Saturday
8 February 2026 Sunday

21 February 2026 Saturday National Cross Country Championships Sedgefield, Co Durham Maureen Hancock
28 February 2026 Saturday East Surrey Cross Country League Lloyd Park (Croydon) Maureen Hancock
1 March 2026 Sunday Epsom Downs Cross Country League (4) Epsom Downs Maureen Hancock
7 March 2026 Saturday National Inter Counties Cross Country Championships Loughborough Surrey County

7 March 2026 Saturday
8 March 2026 Sunday

14 March 2026 Saturday English School's Cross Country Championships Sefton Park, Liverpool Surrey Schools

16 April 2026 Thusday East Surrey Road Race Ewell TBC Maureen Hancock

25 April 2026 Saturday London Mini Marathon  (BY SELECTION) London TBC Maureen Hancock

See Coach For Information

Paul Lockyer

DWLC (Carshalton)

01 September 2025

England Athletes Indoors Championships U20/U17/U15 Sheffield See Coach For Information

Surrey Indoor Championships


